Position

Judicial Attorney Il

Self Help Program Clerk

Self Help Program Clerk

Self Help Program Clerk

Self Help Program Clerk

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Santa Cruz County Superior
Court

Department

Self Help

Self Help

Self Help

Self Help

Self Help

Total Wages

$112,514

$58,747

$53,355

$40,867

$29,338

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,760

$15,110

$28,504

$27,233

$11,787



