Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Attorney II		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Self Help	\$112,514	\$11,760
Self Help Program Clerk		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Self Help	\$58,747	\$15,110
Self Help Program Clerk		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Self Help	\$53,355	\$28,504
Self Help Program Clerk		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Self Help	\$40,867	\$27,233
Self Help Program Clerk		Santa Cruz County Superior Court	Self Help	\$29,338	\$11,787